
STANDARD TOP 
SANDWICH PREP TABLES 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Beautiful and sleek European Design 

All stainless steel exterior 

Rounded door corners 

Stain less steel interior floor & aluminum walls 

Fu ll length recessed stainless steel door handles 

Insulated hood and roll cover 

Front breathing air ventilation 

Readily accessible rear mounted condensing 
unit for easy service 

Digital Microprocessor for energy savings 
and high efficiency run times 

4 Defrost cycles124 hrs for all refrigerators and freezers 
reducing "icing-up" evaporator coil service issues 

Warranty: 5 years compressor, 1 year parts & labor 
(Call for extended warranty options) 
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MOOEL G3-SP60-16 

OIMENSIONS W,O,H (INCHES) 

DOORS 

INTERIOR CAPACITY (CU/FT) 

NO. OF SHELVES 

NO. OF 1/6 SIZE PANS 

COOLING CYCLE 

REFRIGERANT 

HORSE POWER 

POWER SUPPLY 

AMPERAGE 

BTU 

FREON CHARGE (OZ.) 

SHIPPING WEIGHT (LBS.) 

PLUG 

Migali Industries, Inc. 
516 Lansdowne Ave. 
Camden, NJ 08104 

60,30,42718 
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IS 

2 

16 

33 TO 41'F 

134, 

113 

115/60/1 

7.2 

2104 

10.6 

370 

NEMA 5-15 P 

Tel: 856.963.3600 / Fax: 856.963.3604 
Web: www.migali.com / ejmigali@migali.com 

FOR MORE IN FORMATION 
GO TO MIGALI WRIG!:RATlON@ CERTIFICATIONS 
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Project Nam e: 
Location: 
Item #: Qty: 
Model #: 
AIA #: 818 #: 


