

## STANDARD TOP SANDWICH PREP TABLES

## SPECIFICATIONS

- Beautiful and sleek European Design
- All stainless steel exterior
- Rounded door corners
- Stainless steel interior floor & aluminum walls
- Full length recessed stainless steel door handles
- Insulated hood and roll cover
- Front breathing air ventilation
- Readily accessible rear mounted condensing unit for easy service
- Digital Microprocessor for energy savings and high efficiency run times
- 4 Defrost cycles/24 hrs for all refrigerators and freezers reducing "icing-up" evaporator coil service issues
- Warranty: 5 years compressor, 1 year parts & labor (Call for extended warranty options)



G3-SP60-16



MODEL	G3-SP60-16
DIMENSIONS WXDXH (INCHES)	60 x 30 x 42 7/8
DOORS	2
INTERIOR CAPACITY (CU/FT)	15
NO. OF SHELVES	2
NO. OF 1/6 SIZE PANS	16
COOLING CYCLE	33 TO 41°F
REFRIGERANT	134a
HORSE POWER	1/3
POWER SUPPLY	115/60/1
AMPERAGE	7.2
BTU	2104
FREON CHARGE (OZ.)	10.6
SHIPPING WEIGHT (LBS.)	370
PLUG	NEMA 5-15 P

CASTERS	5" CASTERS INCLUDED	
WARRANTY	1 YEAR PARTS + LABOR / 5 YEARS COMPRESSOR	
DESCRIPTION	MATERIALS	
FRONT DOOR / FRONT MOTOR COVER / Outside ends / Interior Floor	STAINLESS STEEL	
INTERIOR WALLS + CEILING / Door liner backs	SILVER ALUMINUM	
OUTSIDE BACKS	GALVANIZED	





Migali Industries, Inc. 516 Lansdowne Ave. Camden, NJ 08104 Tel: 856.963.3600 / Fax: 856.963.3604 Web: www.migali.com / ejmigali@migali.com

The second second		
Project Name:		
_ocation:		
tem #:	Qty:	
Model #:		
ΔIA #:	SIS #:	